Apr 24 2024 (19:47) India Rail Info

Guntur - Hosapete Janasadharan Special (UnReserved)/07225Y - Exp - SCR
GNT/Guntur Junction to GNT/Guntur Junction
-19h -30m - 0 km - -1 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GNT |Guntur Junction 19:30 0 |1 0 58 |32 |[SCR
2 |NRT |Narasaraopet 20:17 20:19 2m |0 |1 45 |56 |80 |SCR
3 VKN  |Vinukonda 20:59 21:01 2m (0 |1 83 |51 SCR
4 |DKD |Donakonda 21:45 21:47 2m [0 |1 120 |60 SCR
5 |MRK |Markapur Road 22:11 22:13 2m |0 |1 144 |30 |160 |SCR
6 |GID Giddalur 00:14 00:16 2m (0 (2 [204 |27 SCR
7 |NDL |Nandyal Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |0 (2 |257 |61 |211 |SCR
8 |BMH |Betamcherla 02:59 03:01 2m |0 (2 |297 |44 |425 |SCR
9 DHNE |Dhone Junction 03:50 03:55 5m [0 |2 333 |73 SCR
10 |GTL Guntakal Junction 04:51 05:01 10m (0 |2 [401 (45 |451 [SCR
11 |BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) |06:08 06:10 2m (0 |2 451 (45 |450 |SWR
12 |TNGL |Toranagallu junction 06:53 06:55 2m |0 (2 |484 |49 |473 |SWR
13 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 07:35 0 |2 516 |- 466 |SWR
(Hospet)

Apr 24 2024 (19:47) https://indiarailinfo.com




